
  Billing Address:
VENTURA TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION, COUNTY OF 
751 E. Daily Drive, Suite 420 
Camarillo, CA 93010 
US 
 
 

  Quote Date:02/11/2025
Expiration Date:09/28/2025
Quote Created By:
Mark Streker
Sr. Account Executive
Mark.Streker@
motorolasolutions.com
8052498391
End Customer:
VENTURA TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION, COUNTY OF 
Aubrey Smith 
asmith@goventura.org 
(805) 642-1591 
 

 

   

Contract:  LA COUNTY , CA MA-
IS-2240228
 

Summary:
Any sales transaction resulting from Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the applicable Motorola Standard Terms
and Conditions, notwithstanding terms and conditions on purchase orders or other Customer ordering documents.
Motorola Standard Terms and Conditions are found at www.motorolasolutions.com/product-terms.

  Line #
 

Item Number
 

Description
 

Qty
 

List Price
 

Sale Price
 

Ext. Sale Price
 

 

 

APX™ 900
           

  1
 

H92UCF9PW6AN
 

PORTABLE RADIO APX 900
7/800 MHZ MODEL 2
 

80
 

$2,053.00
 

$1,478.16
 

$118,252.80
 

  1a
 

QA04096AA
 

SOFTWARE LICENSE ENH: P25
TRUNKING
 

80
 

$1,177.00
 

$847.44
 

$67,795.20
 

  1b
 

QA00580AF
 

ADD: TDMA OPERATION
 

80
 

$495.00
 

$356.40
 

$28,512.00
 

  1c
 

Q667BB
 

ADD: ADP ONLY (NON-P25 CAP
COMPLIANT) (US ONLY)
 

80
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

  1d
 

QA09113AB
 

ADD: BASELINE RELEASE SW
 

80
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

  1e
 

QA05100AA
 

EHN: STD 1 YR WARRANTY
APPLIES
 

80
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

  2
 

PMPN4576A
 

CHARGER,CHGR DESKTOP
SINGLE UNIT IMPRES EXT PS
US/NA/TW
 

80
 

$82.08
 

$59.10
 

$4,728.00
 

 

 

APX™ 1500 Enhanced
           

  3
 

M36URS9PW1BN
 

APX1500 ENHANCED 7/800
MHZ MOBILE
 

3
 

$2,010.00
 

$1,447.20
 

$4,341.60
 

 

  QUOTE-3003871VCTC APX 1500 APX 900
 

 

Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the""Underlying Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products""). If no Underlying Agreement exists betweenMotorola and Customer, then Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products.
 Motorola Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800  
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  Line #
 

Item Number
 

Description
 

Qty
 

List Price
 

Sale Price
 

Ext. Sale Price
 

  3a
 

QA02756AD
 

ADD: 3600 OR 9600 TRUNKING
BAUD SINGLE SYSTEM
 

3
 

$1,570.00
 

$1,130.40
 

$3,391.20
 

  3b
 

GA00580AA
 

ADD: TDMA OPERATION
 

3
 

$495.00
 

$356.40
 

$1,069.20
 

  3c
 

G193AK
 

ADD: ADP ONLY (NON-P25 CAP
COMPLIANT) (US ONLY)
 

3
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

  3d
 

GA00804AA
 

ADD: APX O2 CH (GREY)
 

3
 

$541.00
 

$389.52
 

$1,168.56
 

  3e
 

W665BF
 

ADD: BASE STATION OP APX
 

3
 

$77.00
 

$55.44
 

$166.32
 

  3f
 

G91AF
 

ADD: CNTRL STATION PWR
SUPPLY
 

3
 

$296.00
 

$213.12
 

$639.36
 

  3g
 

G66BF
 

ADD: DASH MOUNT O2 APXM
 

3
 

$138.00
 

$99.36
 

$298.08
 

  3h
 

G444AH
 

ADD: APX CONTROL HEAD
SOFTWARE
 

3
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

  3i
 

G89AC
 

ADD: NO RF ANTENNA NEEDED
 

3
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

  3j
 

GA00235AA
 

ADD: NO GPS ANTENNA
NEEDED APX
 

3
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

  3k
 

W382AM
 

ADD: CONTROL STATION DESK
GCAI MIC
 

3
 

$186.00
 

$133.92
 

$401.76
 

  3l
 

QA09113AB
 

ADD: BASELINE RELEASE SW
 

3
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

  3m
 

G142AD
 

ADD: NO SPEAKER APX
 

3
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

  3n
 

GA05100AA
 

ADD: STD WARRANTY - NO
ESSENTIAL
 

3
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

Subtotal
  $230,764.08

 

Estimated Tax
   $16,730.40 

 

Grand Total
  $247,494.48(USD)

 

 
Notes:

       

 

●  
 

  This quote contains items with approved price exceptions applied against them.
 

 

  QUOTE-3003871VCTC APX 1500 APX 900
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