

Billing Address: VENTURA TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION, COUNTY OF 751 E. Daily Drive, Suite 420 Camarillo, CA 93010 US Quote Date:02/11/2025 Expiration Date:09/28/2025 Quote Created By: Mark Streker Sr. Account Executive Mark.Streker@ motorolasolutions.com 8052498391

End Customer: VENTURA TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION, COUNTY OF Aubrey Smith asmith@goventura.org (805) 642-1591

Contract: LA COUNTY, CA MA-IS-2240228

Summary:

Any sales transaction resulting from Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the applicable Motorola Standard Terms and Conditions, notwithstanding terms and conditions on purchase orders or other Customer ordering documents. Motorola Standard Terms and Conditions are found at www.motorolasolutions.com/product-terms.

					in the second	
Line #	Item Number	Description	Qty	List Price	Sale Price	Ext. Sale Price
	APX™ 900					
1	H92UCF9PW6AN	PORTABLE RADIO APX 900 7/800 MHZ MODEL 2	80	\$2,053.00	\$1,478.16	\$118,252.80
1a	QA04096AA	SOFTWARE LICENSE ENH: P25 TRUNKING	80	\$1,177.00	\$847.44	\$67,795.20
1b	QA00580AF	ADD: TDMA OPERATION	80	\$495.00	\$356.40	\$28,512.00
1c	Q667BB	ADD: ADP ONLY (NON-P25 CAP COMPLIANT) (US ONLY)	80	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1d	QA09113AB	ADD: BASELINE RELEASE SW	80	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1e	QA05100AA	EHN: STD 1 YR WARRANTY APPLIES	80	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2	PMPN4576A	CHARGER,CHGR DESKTOP SINGLE UNIT IMPRES EXT PS US/NA/TW	80	\$82.08	\$59.10	\$4,728.00
	APX™ 1500 Enhanced					
3	M36URS9PW1BN	APX1500 ENHANCED 7/800	3	\$2,010.00	\$1,447.20	\$4,341.60



Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the ""Underlying Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products""). If no Underlying Agreement exists between Motorola and Customer, then Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products.

Motorola Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800

MHZ MOBILE

\$16,730.40

\$247,494.48(USD)



Line #	Item Number	Description	Qty	List Price	Sale Price	Ext. Sale Price
3a	QA02756AD	ADD: 3600 OR 9600 TRUNKING	3	\$1,570.00	\$1,130.40	\$3,391.20
	QA02730AD	BAUD SINGLE SYSTEM	.	Φ1,370.00	⊅1,130.40	φ3,391.2U
3b	GA00580AA	ADD: TDMA OPERATION	3	\$495.00	\$356.40	\$1,069.20
3с	G193AK	ADD: ADP ONLY (NON-P25 CAP COMPLIANT) (US ONLY)	3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
3d	GA00804AA	ADD: APX O2 CH (GREY)	3	\$541.00	\$389.52	\$1,168.56
3e	W665BF	ADD: BASE STATION OP APX	3	\$77.00	\$55.44	\$166.32
3f	G91AF	ADD: CNTRL STATION PWR SUPPLY	3	\$296.00	\$213.12	\$639.36
3g	G66BF	ADD: DASH MOUNT O2 APXM	3	\$138.00	\$99.36	\$298.08
3h	G444AH	ADD: APX CONTROL HEAD SOFTWARE	3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
3i	G89AC	ADD: NO RF ANTENNA NEEDED	3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
3j	GA00235AA	ADD: NO GPS ANTENNA NEEDED APX	3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
3k	W382AM	ADD: CONTROL STATION DESK GCAI MIC	3	\$186.00	\$133.92	\$401.76
31	QA09113AB	ADD: BASELINE RELEASE SW	3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
3m	G142AD	ADD: NO SPEAKER APX	3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
3n	GA05100AA	ADD: STD WARRANTY - NO ESSENTIAL	3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Subtotal					\$230,764.08	
Estimated Tax				\$16.730.40		

Notes:

Grand Total

• This quote contains items with approved price exceptions applied against them.

